LOGIES

GAME RESULTS BY SCHOOL

BERKS CATHOLIC (0-3)

0-1 L York Catholic

0-2 L York Catholic

0-3 L Kennard-Dale
CARLISLE (0-4)

0-1 L Hempfield

0-2 L Lancaster Country Day
0-3 L Central Dauphin

0-4 L Central York
CENTRAL DAUPHIN (3-6)

0-1 L Susquehannock

1-1 W South Western

1-2 L Cumberland Valley
1-3 L Cumberland Valley
1-4 L Lancaster Country Day
2-4 w Carlisle

2-5 L Manheim Township
3-5 W Hempfield

3-6 L Manheim Township

CENTRAL DAUPHIN EAST (0-1)

0-1 L

CENTRAL YORK (1-2)

Kennard-Dale

0-1 L Kennard-Dale

1-1 W Carlisle

1-2 L Exeter Township
COCALICO (9-7)

0-1 L Hempfield

1-1 W South Western

1-2 L Manheim Twp.

2-2 W Exeter Twp.

3-2 W Kennard-Dale

4-2 W Cumberland Valley
4-3 L Manheim Twp.

5-3 W Hempfield

6-3 W Cumberland Valley
7-3 W Lancaster Country Day
7-4 L Manheim Twp.

7-5 L Lancaster Country Day
8-5 W Eastern York

8-6 L Susquehannock

9-6 W Conestoga Christian
9-7 L Susquehannock
CONESTOGA CHRISTIAN (0-1)

0-1 L Cocalico

11-6
19-6
15-7

14-4
22-9
14-9
14-4

17-16
11-10
22-14
229
9-7
14-9
21-5
13-11
21-5

23-7

165
14-4
17-6

18-9
17-4
17-4
17-16
14-13
13-12
16-8
12-9
18-8
19-18
16-4
14-13
16-4
22-10
7-0
10-6

7-0

2015 3A first round
2017 2A first round
2018 2A first round

2014 3A first round
2015 3A first round
2017 3A first round
2018 3A first round

2009 3A first round
2011 3A first round
2011 3A quarterfinal
2013 3A first round
2016 3A first round
2017 3A first round
2017 3A quarterfinal
2018 3A first round
2018 3A quarterfinal

2013 3A first round

2009 3A first round
2018 3A first round
2018 3A quarterfinal

2009 3A first round
2010 3A first round
2010 3A quarterfinal
2011 3A first round
2011 3A quarterfinal
2011 3A semifinal
2011 3A championship
2012 3A first round
2012 3A quarterfinal
2012 3A semifinal
2012 3A championship
2014 3A first round
2017 2A first round
2017 2A quarterfinal
2018 2A first round
2018 2A quarterfinal

2018 2A first round

GAME RESULTS BY SCHOOL

CUMBERLAND VALLEY (10-11)

0-1
0-2
1-2
2-2
23
2-4
34
35
4-5
4-6
5-6
6-6
6-7
7-7
8-7
8-8
8-9
8-10
9-10
10-10
10-11

DALLASTOWN (0-4)
0-1
0-2
0-3 L
0-4 L

rr

EASTERN YORK (0-2)
0-1 L
0-2 L

Manheim Twp.
Manheim Twp.
Hempfield
Central Dauphin
Cocalico

Penn Manor
Lower Dauphin
Cocalico
Central Dauphin
Manheim Twp.
Elizabethtown
York Catholic
Lancaster Country Day
Kennard-Dale
Hershey
Susquehannock
Exeter Twp.
Governor Mifflin
Red Lion

South Western
Manheim Township

Exeter Twp.
Hershey
Manheim Twp.
Governor Mifflin

Cocalico
Lancaster Country Day

ELIZABETHTOWN (0-1)

0-1 L

E

x

ETER TWP. (10-10)

1-
1-
1-
1-
1-

A wWN-—~O

2-4
2-5
35
3-6
4-6
4-7
57
6-7
7-7
7-8
8-8
8-9
9-9
10-9
10-10

Cumberland Valley

Dallastown

Penn Manor
Hempfield

Cocalico

Wilson

Lower Dauphin
Kennard-Dale
Carlisle

Lancaster Country Day
Governor Mifflin
Hempfield
Cumberland Valley
Wilson

York Catholic
Kennard-Dale
Hempfield
Manheim Township
Governor Mifflin
Central York
Wilson

19-6
21-7
14-10
22-14
13-12
19-10
22-16
18-8
229
21-12
20-9
15-6
11-9
19-12
18-7
11-10
14-7
18-11
14-6
12-11
16-4

15-13
20-4
220
13-6

16-4
13-7

20-9

15-13
214
24-8
17-16
12-10
21-11
10-8
224

9-8

12-8
14-12
14-7

9-2

10-9 30T
12-8
15-12
19-10
16-15 OT
17-9

84

2009 3A first round
2010 3A first round
2011 3A first round
2011 3A quarterfinal
2011 3A semifinal
2011 3A third place
2012 3A first round
2012 3A quarterfinal
2013 3A first round
2013 3A quarterfinal
2014 3A first round
2014 3A quarterfinal
2014 3A semifinal
2014 3A third place
2015 3A first round
2015 3A quarterfinal
2016 3A first round
2017 3A quarterfinal
2018 3A first round
2018 3A quarterfinal
2018 3A semifinal

2009 3A first round
2010 3A first round
2011 3A first round
2017 3A first round

2017 2A first round
2018 2A quarterfinal

2014 3A first round

2009 3A first round
2009 3A quarterfinal
2010 3A first round
2011 3A first round
2012 3A first round
2013 3A first round
2013 3A quarterfinal
2014 3A first round
2014 3A quarterfinal
2015 3A first round
2015 3A quarterfinal
2016 3A first round
2016 3A quarterfinal
2016 3A semifinal
2016 3A championship
2017 3A quarterfinal
2017 3A semifinal
2017 3A third place
2018 3A quarterfinal
2018 3A semifinal



CHRONOLOGIES

GAME RESULTS BY SCHOOL GAME RESULTS BY SCHOOL
GOVERNOR MIFFLIN (4-9) HOLY NAME (0-1)
1-0 w Lewisburg 21-10 2010 3A first round 0-1 L State College 13-12 0T 2010 3A first round
1-1 L Hershey 13-8 2010 3A quarterfinal
1-2 L Hershey 7-2 2011 3A first round KENNARD-DALE (22-11)
1-3 L Penn Manor 13-10 2013 3A first round 1-0 W Central York 16-5 2009 3A first round
1-4 L Susquehannock 11-9 2014 3A first round 2-0 W Lewisburg 22-8 2009 3A quarterfinal
1-5 L Exeter Twp. 12-8 2015 3A first round 21 L Penn Manor 17-7 2009 3A semifinal
1-6 L Hempfield 14-3 2016 3A first round 2-2 L Hempfield 14-6 2009 3A third place
2-6 W Dallastown 13-6 2017 3A first round 3-2 W Spring Grove 22-10 2010 3A first round
3-6 W Cumberland Valley  18-11 2017 3A quarterfinal 33 L Penn Manor 2119 2010 3A quarterfinal
3-7 L Wilson 9-6 2017 3A semifinal 4-3 W Susquehannock 24-11 2011 3A first round
3-8 L Exeter Twp. 16-15 0T 2017 3A third place 4-4 L Cocalico 14-13 2011 3A quarterfinal
4-8 w New Oxford 18-6 2018 3A first round 54 w Wyomissing 20-6 2012 3A first round
4-9 L Wilson 20-7 2018 3A quarterfinal 55 L Lancaster Country Day 19-15 2012 3A quarterfinal
6-5 w CD East 23-7 2013 3A first round
HARRISBURG CHRISTIAN (0-1) 7-5 W Exeter Twp. 10-8 2013 3A quarterfinal
0-1 L Kennard-Dale 29-2 2017 2A first round 8-5 W Hempfield 19-17 2013 3A semifinal
8-6 L Manheim Twp. 14-10 2013 3A championship
HEMPFIELD (12-12) 9-6 w Hempfield 19-13 2014 3A first round
1-0 W Cocalico 18-9 2009 3A first round 10-6 W Hershey 24-11 2014 3A quarterfinal
2-0 W Hershey 17-12 2009 3A quarterfinal 10-7 L Manheim Twp. 16-11 2014 3A semifinal
2-1 L Manheim Twp. 19-5 2009 3A semifinal 10-8 L Cumberland Valley ~ 19-12 2014 3A third place
3-1 W Kennard-Dale 14-6 2009 3A third place 11-8 W Wilson 20-8 2015 3A first round
4-1 W Exeter Twp. 24-8 2010 3A first round 12-8 W York Catholic 16-9 2015 3A quarterfinal
5-1 W State College 24-10 2010 3A quarterfinal 129 L Manheim Twp. 16-9 2015 3A semifinal
5-2 L Manheim Twp. 19-15 2010 3A semifinal 139 W Susquehannock 15-11 2015 3A third place
53 L Penn Manor 19-18 2010 3A third place 14-9 w Lampeter-Strasburg  21-6 2016 3A first round
5-4 L Cumberland Valley ~ 14-10 2011 3A first round 159 W Lancaster Country Day 18-9 2016 3A quarterfinal
5-5 L Cocalico 12-9 2012 3A first round 16-9 W Manheim Twp. 17-15 2016 3A semifinal
6-5 W Wilson 2113 2013 3A first round 179 W Exeter Twp. 12-8 2016 3A championship
7-5 W Lancaster Country Day 17-10 2013 3A quarterfinal 189 W Harrisburg Christian ~ 29-2 2017 2A first round’
7-6 L Kennard-Dale 19-17 2013 3A semifinal 19-9 w Trinity 21-10 2017 2A quarterfinal
7-7 L Penn Manor 18-17 2013 3A third place 20-9 W York Catholic 13-8 2017 2A semifinal
7-8 L Kennard-Dale 19-13 2014 3A first round 20-10 L Susquehannock 13-12 2017 2A championship
8-8 W South Western 18-6 2015 3A first round 21-10 W Berks Catholic 15-7 2018 2A first round
9-8 W Exeter Twp. 14-12 2015 3A quarterfinal 22-10 W Lancaster Country Day 13-12 OT 2018 2A quarterfinal
10-8 W Susquehannock 16-12 2015 3A semifinal 22-11 L Hershey 12-11 2018 2A semifinal
10-9 L Manheim Twp. 21-14 2015 3A championship
11-9 w Governor Mifflin 14-3 2016 3A first round LAMPETER-STRASBURG (1-3)
11-10 L York Catholic 13-10 2016 3A quarterfinal 0-1 L Kennard-Dale 21-6 2016 3A first round
12-10 w Red Lion 17-12 2017 3A first round 0-2 L Trinity 15-14 2017 2A first round
12-11 L Exeter Township 15-12 2017 3A quarterfinal 1-2 W Trinity 24-13 2018 2A first round
12-12 L Central Dauphin 13-11 2018 3A first round 1-3 L Wyomissing 13-10 2018 2A quarterfinal
HERSHEY (11-9) LANCASTER COUNTRY DAY (10-8)
1-0 w South Western 19-4 2009 3A first round 1-0 w South Western 18-16 2012 3A first round
1-1 L Hempfield 17-12 2009 3A quarterfinal 2-0 W Kennard-Dale 19-15 2012 3A quarterfinal
241 w Dallastown 20-4 2010 3A first round 2-1 L Cocalico 19-18 2012 3A semifinal
3-1 W Governor Mifflin 13-8 2010 3A quarterfinal 2-2 L Penn Manor 17-14 2012 3A third place
41 W Penn Manor 15-14 OT 2010 3A semifinal 3-2 W Hershey 239 2013 3A first round
4-2 L Manheim Twp. 19-7 2010 3A championship 33 L Hempfield 17-10 2013 3A quarterfinal
5-2 W Governor Mifflin 7-2 2011 3A first round 4-3 W Cocalico 14-13 2014 3A first round
5-3 L Penn Manor 11-6 2011 3A quarterfinal 5-3 W Exeter Twp. 9-8 2014 3A quarterfinal
54 L Penn Manor 12-9 2012 3A first round 6-3 w Cumberland Valley ~ 11-9 2014 3A semifinal
55 L Lancaster Country Day 23-9 2013 3A first round 6-4 L Manheim Twp. 15-12 2014 3A championship
6-5 w South Western 12-8 2014 3A first round 7-4 w Carlisle 229 2015 3A first round
6-6 L Kennard-Dale 24-11 2014 3A quarterfinal 7-5 L Manheim Twp. 12-7 2015 3A quarterfinal
6-7 L Cumberland Valley ~ 18-7 2015 3A first round 8-5 w Central Dauphin 9-7 2016 3A first round
7-7 W Twin Valley 20-8 2017 2A first round 8-6 L Kennard-Dale 189 2016 3A quarterfinal
8-7 W Lancaster Country Day 18-9 2017 2A quarterfinal 9-6 W Lower Dauphin 16-9 2017 2A first round
8-8 L Susquehannock 18-10 2017 2A semifinal 9-7 L Hershey 189 2017 2A quarterfinal
8-9 L York Catholic 17-5 2017 2A third place 10-7 W Eastern York 13-7 2018 2A first round
99 w Northern York 16-3 2018 2A first round 10-8 L Kennard-Dale 13-12 0T 2018 2A quarterfinal
10-9 W York Catholic 16-10 2018 2A quarterfinal
11-9 w Kennard-Dale 12-11 2018 2A semifinal LEWISBURG (1-2)
1-0 W Wilson 4-2 2009 3A first round
141 L Kennard-Dale 22-8 2009 3A quarterfinal
1-2 L Governor Mifflin 21-10 2010 3A first round



LOGIES

GAME RESULTS BY SCHOOL GAME RESULTS BY SCHOOL
LOWER DAUPHIN (0-5) PENN MANOR (15-7)
0-1 L Penn Manor 20-8 2011 3A first round 1-0 W Warwick 13-10 2009 3A first round
0-2 L Cumberland Valley — 22-16 2012 3A first round 20 W Exeter Twp. 21-4 2009 3A quarterfinal
0-3 L Exeter Twp. 21-11 2013 3A first round 30 W Kennard-Dale 17-7 2009 3A semifinal
0-4 L York Catholic 19-17 2014 3A first round 3-1 L Manheim Twp. 18-17 2009 3A championship
0-5 L Lancaster Country Day 16-9 2017 2A first round 41 W Wilson 15-5 2010 3A first round

5-1 W Kennard-Dale 2119 2010 3A quarterfinal
MANHEIM TWP. (35-2) 52 L Hershey 15-14 OT 2010 3A semifinal
1-0 W Cumberland Valley  19-6 2009 3A first round 6-2 W Hempfield 19-18 2010 3A third place
2-0 W Susquehannock 19-5 2009 3A quarterfinal 7-2 W Lower Dauphin 20-8 2011 3A first round
3-0 W Hempfield 19-5 2009 3A semifinal 8-2 W Hershey 11-6 2011 3A quarterfinal
40 W Penn Manor 18-17 2009 3A championship 8-3 L Manheim Twp. 15-6 2011 3A semifinal
50 w Cumberland Valley ~ 21-7 2010 3A first round 9-3 w Cumberland Valley ~ 19-10 2011 3A third place
6-0 W Cocalico 17-4 2010 3A quarterfinal 10-3 W Hershey 129 2012 3A first round
7-0 W Hempfield 19-15 2010 3A semifinal 11-3 W York Catholic 12-11 2012 3A quarterfinal
8-0 W Hershey 19-7 2010 3A championship 11-4 L Manheim Twp. 22-6 2012 3A semifinal
9-0 W Dallastown 22-0 2011 3A first round 12-4 W Lancaster Country Day 17-14 2012 3A third place
10-0 W Wilson 25-6 2011 3A quarterfinal 13-4 W Governor Mifflin 13-10 2013 3A first round
11-0 W Penn Manor 15-6 2011 3A semifinal 14-4 W South Western 12-11 0T 2013 3A quarterfinal
12-0 W Cocalico 16-8 2011 3A championship 14-5 L Manheim Twp. 22-11 2013 3A semifinal
13-0 W West York 16-1 2012 3A first round 15-5 W Hempfield 18-17 2013 3A third place
14-0 W Wilson 23-3 2012 3A quarterfinal 15-6 L Manheim Twp. 22-4 2015 3A first round
15-0 W Penn Manor 22-6 2012 3A semifinal 15-7 L Susquehannock 21-6 2016 3A first round
16-0 W Cocalico 16-4 2012 3A championship
17-0 w York Catholic 19-12 2013 3A first round RED LION (0-3)
18-0 W Cumberland Valley — 21-12 2013 3A quarterfinal 0-1 L Wilson 14-4 2016 3A first round
19-0 W Penn Manor 22-11 2013 3A semifinal 0-2 L Hempfield 17-12 2017 3A first round
20-0 W Kennard-Dale 14-10 2013 3A championship 0-3 L Cumberland Valley ~ 14-6 2018 3A first round
21-0 w Wilson 21-8 2014 3A first round
22-0 W Susquehannock 214 2014 3A quarterfinal SOUTH WESTERN (2-9)
23-0 W Kennard-Dale 16-11 2014 3A semifinal 0-1 L Hershey 19-4 2009 3A first round
24-0 W Lancaster Country Day 15-12 2014 3A championship 0-2 L Cocalico 17-4 2010 3A first round
25-0 W Penn Manor 22-4 2015 3A first round 0-3 L Central Dauphin 11-10 2011 3A first round
26-0 W Lancaster Country Day 12-7 2015 3A quarterfinal 0-4 L Lancaster Country Day 18-16 2012 3A first round
27-0 W Kennard-Dale 16-9 2015 3A semifinal 1-4 W West York 13-7 2013 3A first round
28-0 W Hempfield 21-14 2015 3A championship 1-5 L Penn Manor 12-11 0T 2013 3A quarterfinal
29-0 W New Oxford 21-7 2016 3A first round 1-6 L Hershey 12-8 2014 3A first round
30-0 W Susquehannock 21-11 2016 3A quarterfinal 1-7 L Hempfield 18-6 2015 3A first round
30-1 L Kennard-Dale 17-15 2016 3A semifinal 2-7 w New Oxford 14-8 2017 3A first round
3141 W York Catholic 159 2016 3A third place 2-8 L Wilson 17-7 2017 3A quarterfinal
3241 W Central Dauphin 21-5 2017 3A quarterfinal 29 L Cumberland Valley — 12-11 2018 3A quarterfinal
331 W Exeter Township 19-10 2017 3A semifinal
332 L Wilson 10-9 20T 2017 3A championship SPRING GROVE (0-1)
34-2 W Central Dauphin 21-5 2018 3A quarterfinal 0-1 L Kennard-Dale 22-10 2010 3A first round
35-2 W Cumberland Valley 164 2018 3A semifinal

STATE COLLEGE (1-1)
NEW OXFORD (0-3) 1-0 w Holy Name 13-12 0T 2010 3A first round
0-1 L Manheim Twp. 21-7 2016 3A first round 141 L Hempfield 24-10 2010 3A quarterfinal
0-2 L South Western 14-8 2017 3A first round
0-3 L Governor Mifflin 18-6 2018 3A first round
NORTHERN YORK (0-1)
0-1 L Hershey 16-3 2018 2A first round
PALMYRA (0-2)
0-1 L Wyomissing 20-9 2017 2A first round
0-2 L York Catholic 14-10 2018 2A first round
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SUSQUEHANNOCK (12-7)

1-0 W Central Dauphin
1-1 L Manheim Twp.
1-2 L Kennard-Dale
1-3 L York Catholic
2-3 W Governor Mifflin
2-4 L Manheim Twp.
3-4 W West York

4-4 W Cumberland Valley
4-5 L Hempfield

4-6 L Kennard-Dale
5-6 W Penn Manor
57 L Manheim Twp.
6-7 W West York

7-7 W Cocalico

8-7 W Hershey

9-7 W Kennard-Dale
10-7 W West York

11-7 W Cocalico

12-7 W Wyomissing
TRINITY (1-2)

1-0 W Lampeter-Strasburg
1-1 L Kennard-Dale
1-2 L Lampeter-Strasburg
TWIN VALLEY (0-2)

0-1 L Hershey

0-2 L Wyomissing
WARWICK (0-1)

0-1 L Penn Manor
WEST YORK (0-6)

0-1 L Manheim Twp.
0-2 L South Western
0-3 L Susquehannock
0-4 L York Catholic
0-5 L Susquehannock
0-6 L Susquehannock
WILSON (8-8)

0-1 L Lewisburg

0-2 L Penn Manor

1-2 W York Catholic
1-3 L Manheim Twp.
2-3 W Exeter Twp.

2-4 L Manheim Twp.
2-5 L Hempfield

2-6 L Manheim Twp.
2-7 L Kennard-Dale
3-7 W Red Lion

3-8 L Exeter Twp.

4-8 W South Western
5-8 W Governor Mifflin
6-8 W Manheim Twp.
7-8 W Governor Mifflin
8-8 w Exeter Township
WYOMISSING (3-3)

0-1 L Kennard-Dale
1-1 W Palmyra

1-2 L York Catholic
2-2 W Twin Valley

3-2 W Lampeter-Strasburg
3-3 L Susquehannock

17-16
19-5
24-11
13-6
11-9
21-4
14-7
11-10
16-12
15-11
216
21-11
28-4
22-10
18-10
13-12
230
10-6
13-11

15-14
21-10
24-13

20-8
19-8

13-10

16-1
13-7
14-7
19-5
28-4
230

4-2
15-5
14-13
256
13-10
23-3
21-13
21-8
20-8
14-4
9-2
17-7
9-6
10-9 20T
20-7
8-4

20-6
20-9

2009 3A first round
2009 3A quarterfinal
2011 3A first round
2012 3A first round
2014 3A first round
2014 3A quarterfinal
2015 3A first round
2015 3A quarterfinal
2015 3A semifinal
2015 3A third place
2016 3A first round
2016 3A quarterfinal
2017 2A first round
2017 2A quarterfinal
2017 2A semifinal
2017 2A championship
2018 2A first round
2018 2A quarterfinal
2018 2A semifinal

2017 2A first round
2017 2A quarterfinal
2018 2A first round

2017 2A first round
2018 2A first round

2009 3A first round

2012 3A first round
2013 3A first round
2015 3A first round
2016 3A first round
2017 2A first round
2018 2A first round

2009 3A first round
2010 3A first round
2011 3A first round
2011 3A quarterfinal
2012 3A first round
2012 3A quarterfinal
2013 3A first round
2014 3A first round
2015 3A first round
2016 3A first round
2016 3A quarterfinal
2017 3A quarterfinal
2017 3A semifinal
2017 3A championship
2018 3A quarterfinal
2018 3A semifinal

2012 3A first round
2017 2A first round
2017 2A quarterfinal
2018 2A first round
2018 2A quarterfinal
2018 2A semifinal
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YORK CATHOLIC (9-9)

0-1 L Wilson

141 W Susquehannock
1-2 L Penn Manor
1-3 L Manheim Twp.
2-3 W Lower Dauphin
2-4 L Cumberland Valley
3-4 W Berks Catholic
35 L Kennard-Dale
4-5 W West York

55 W Hempfield

56 L Exeter Twp.

57 L Manheim Twp.
6-7 W Berks Catholic
7-7 W Wyomissing

7-8 L Kennard-Dale
8-8 W Hershey

9-8 W Palmyra

99 L Hershey

14-13
13-6
12-11
19-12
19-17
15-6
11-6
16-12
19-5
13-10
10-9 30T
15-9
19-6
12-10
13-8
17-5
14-10
16-10

2011 3A first round
2012 3A first round
2012 3A quarterfinal
2013 3A first round
2014 3A first round
2014 3A quarterfinal
2015 3A first round
2015 3A quarterfinal
2016 3A first round
2016 3A quarterfinal
2016 3A semifinal
2016 3A third place
2017 2A first round
2017 2A quarterfinal
2017 2A semifinal
2017 2A third place
2018 2A first round
2018 2A quarterfinal



